
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 17 - JANUARY 17, 2009

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

141 S. Boniface  1122.2091

38 K. Chisholm  822.6972

125 D. Blair  1122.8813

59 T. Adams  622.9414

719 V. Friese  1123.0775

221 T. Lacey  823.4866

153 G. Crater  923.8957

354 C. Johnson  524.0368

426 C. Barrett  724.0899

439 A. Metzler  1024.09210

791 R. Guzman  524.23311

229 J. Loop  624.25612

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 K. Chisholm  816.4741

719 V. Friese  716.5052

141 S. Boniface  316.5523

59 T. Adams  816.6104

221 T. Lacey  816.6925

153 G. Crater  1017.0056

125 D. Blair  1117.0197

439 A. Metzler  917.1468

426 C. Barrett  517.3449

229 J. Loop  517.41410

354 C. Johnson  517.44211

791 R. Guzman  517.70712

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

59 T. Adams  1024.3311

141 S. Boniface  824.3382

38 K. Chisholm  424.4183

125 D. Blair  1124.4784

719 V. Friese  1124.5765

153 G. Crater  725.0876

354 C. Johnson  225.3047

221 T. Lacey  826.0008

439 A. Metzler  726.1949

229 J. Loop  826.89610

426 C. Barrett  527.13311

791 R. Guzman  827.39712
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